Township of Brudenell, Lyndoch and Raglan
Meeting Agenda

March 16, 2022 - Special Meeting - 07:00 PM (Public will be able to attend
the Council meeting virtually by Phone or Zoom Zoom ID: 541 968 4239
Passcode: 2WY40N Phone: 1-647-374-4685 Meeting ID:541 968 4239

B RN

4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10
4.11
4.12
4.13
4.14

Passcode:820260)

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST
PURPOSE
Palmer Rapids & Area Lion Club

Palmer Rapids & Area Lions Club Request Letter

Applicant Nicole Alessandro - Interview

Applicant Wayne Banks - Interview

Applicant Melody Budarick - Interview

Applicant Ronnie Budarick - Interview

Applicant Valerie Jahn - Interview

Applicant Shane Musclow - Interview

Applicant Stefan Woyslaw - Interview

Voting for Seat #1

Voting for Seat #2

DRAFT Bylaw 2022-XX - Appointing for Ward 2 - Seat 1
DRAFT -Bylaw 2022-XX - Appointing for Ward 2 - Seat 2
Declaration of Office - Ward 2 - Seat 1

Declaration of Office - Ward 2 - Seat 2
CONFIRMATORY BY-LAW

ADJOURNMENT



