

Township of Brudenell, Lyndoch and Raglan

Meeting Agenda

March 16, 2022 - Special Meeting - 07:00 PM (Public will be able to attend the Council meeting virtually by Phone or Zoom Zoom ID: 541 968 4239 Passcode: 2WY40N Phone: 1-647-374-4685 Meeting ID:541 968 4239 Passcode:820260)

1.	CALL TO OPPER AND POLL CALL
	CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST
4.	PURPOSE
4.1	Palmer Rapids & Area Lion Club
	Palmer Rapids & Area Lions Club Request Letter
4.2	Applicant Nicole Alessandro - Interview
4.3	Applicant Wayne Banks - Interview
4.4	Applicant Melody Budarick - Interview
4.5	Applicant Ronnie Budarick - Interview
4.6	Applicant Valerie Jahn - Interview
4.7	Applicant Shane Musclow - Interview
4.8	Applicant Stefan Woyslaw - Interview
4.9	Voting for Seat #1
4.10	Voting for Seat #2
4.11	DRAFT Bylaw 2022-XX - Appointing for Ward 2 - Seat 1
4.12	DRAFT -Bylaw 2022-XX - Appointing for Ward 2 - Seat 2
4.13	Declaration of Office - Ward 2 - Seat 1
4.14	Declaration of Office - Ward 2 - Seat 2
5.	CONFIRMATORY BY-LAW
6.	AD IOURNMENT